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De Pere

West De Pere

Kiel

Mishicot
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Coleman

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Bay View
Luxemburg-Casco
Omro

Oconto Falls

Little Chute
Manitowoc Lutheran
New Holstein
Howards Grove
Seymour

Oconto

Hilbert

Chilton

Gibraltar

Roncalli

XM Timing

Average Time Score

00:09:14.13
00:09:18.73
00:09:08.73
00:09:24.87
00:09:32.46
00:09:32.95
00:09:49.02
00:09:56.31
00:10:08.42
00:10:21.23
00:10:20.73
00:10:25.62
00:10:27.47
00:10:31.94
00:10:32.63
00:11:06.46
00:11:25.32
00:11:55.80
00:11:43.41
00:12:04.23
00:12:08.27
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81
94
102
112
139
188
195
230
287
321
325
332
340
343
356
429
500
516
531
535
558

Boys MS - All Schools

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time
Peshtigo 00:10:23.91
Kewaunee 00:11:25.00
Brillion 00:12:06.17
Southern Door 00:09:38.67
Walker (Sturgeon Bay) 00:09:38.49
Reedsville 00:10:55.36
Sheboygan Christian 00:11:12.70
Algoma 00:11:23.31
Sevastopol 00:12:29.33
St. John Bosco Catholic 00:09:26.89
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys MS - All Schools

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:09:14.13 26 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 414  Quintin Biese 00:08:44.28 5
2 16 424  Sawyer Hansen 00:09:13.03 14
3 18 423  Broderik (Brody) Hansen 00:09:15.66 16
4 25 438  Dylan Vokracka 00:09:26.49 22
5 31 412  Brayden Abendroth 00:09:31.20 24
6 40 420  Brady Deterville 00:09:42.64 (33)
7 52 419  Matthew Derenne 00:09:52.37 (44)
2 West De Pere 00:09:18.73 35 94
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 1507 Hugh Mathews 00:08:48.66 6
2 13 1489 Lincoln Crabb 00:09:09.03 12
3 19 1499 Carson Kennedy 00:09:18.17 17
4 36 1508 Zachary Natzke 00:09:37.77 29
5 37 1511 Jack Pingel 00:09:40.03 30
6 43 1492 Mateo Escamilla solorio 00:09:43.93 (36)
7 105 1503 Tiesen Lechnir 00:10:37.61 (81)
3 Kiel 00:09:08.73 17 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 687  Austin Helms 00:08:18.78 1
2 4 693 Owen Pacovsky 00:08:40.83 3
3 10 685 Maddix Arenz 00:08:59.13 9
4 51 683  Cash Achter 00:09:48.42 43
5 55 697  Joshua Uselding 00:09:56.51 46
6 59 686  Decker Heeler 00:09:58.55 (49)
7 69 690  Jacob Marin Metko 00:10:09.69 (55)
4 Mishicot 00:09:24.87 14 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 853  Evan Dell 00:09:08.11 1"
2 15 854 LeviEells 00:09:10.95 13
3 17 852  Ethan Dell 00:09:15.51 15
4 4 856 Kaiden Mott 00:09:43.44 34
5 47 865 Grayson Swetlik 00:09:46.33 39
6 76 855  Lewis Kamien 00:10:12.28 (62)
7 107 860  Elijah Rahmlow 00:10:39.42 (83)
5 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:09:32.46 17 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1" 938 Levi Rodriguez 00:09:05.71 10
2 20 934  Jacob Lyons 00:09:21.78 18
3 23 936 Ezekiel Moser 00:09:24.35 20
4 48 930  Truitt Haller 00:09:46.71 40
5 63 933  Andrew Lyons 00:10:03.75 51
6 70 941  Levi VandenAvond 00:10:09.69 (56)
7 74 928  Monty Coldagelli 00:10:12.04 (60)
6 Coleman 00:09:32.95 10 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 308 Ezra Nowak 00:08:19.13 2
2 9 312  Asher Thomas 00:08:56.65 8

XM Timing
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Boys MS - All Schools

3 49 310 Nolan Rosner 00:09:46.99 a4
4 85 309 Landon Pusick 00:10:20.88 68
5 86 311 Samuel Rosner 00:10:21.10 69
6 116 304  Ethan Kaufman 00:10:45.71 (87)
7 146 303  Caden Haulotte-Yencheske 00:11:13.99 (99)
7 Wilson (Manitowoc) 00:09:49.02 15 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 1570 Tucker Goff 00:09:32.89 25
2 39 1580 Brendan Streeter 00:09:41.74 32
3 42 1568 Logan Backus 00:09:43.61 35
4 54 1577 Bentley Popp 00:09:55.60 45
5 72 1581 Loic Stryzewski 00:10:11.27 58
6 75 1582 Wyatt Van Kauwenberg 00:10:12.18 (61)
7 87 1579 Gavin Schmitz 00:10:21.26 (70)
8 Bay View 00:09:56.31 8 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 27 211 Clay Wanta 00:09:28.02 23
2 35 205 Owen Horn 00:09:37.13 28
3 46 208 Logan Schmidt 00:09:45.89 38
4 73 204 Liam Diederich 00:10:11.99 59
5 106 209 Korben Sherwood 00:10:38.54 82
6 112 210  Trayden Van Allen 00:10:43.01 (86)
7 124 203  Dalton Beebe 00:10:52.34 (89)
9 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:08.42 9 287
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 38 774  Jacob Romdenne 00:09:40.29 31
2 60 771 Bryce Mleziva 00:09:58.80 50
3 79 768  Lincoln Brolin 00:10:13.78 63
4 82 770  Almerik Horst 00:10:15.29 66
5 98 776  Kyle Tassoul 00:10:33.93 77
6 144 775  Riley Salentine 00:11:11.79 (98)
7 147 773  Chase Renier 00:11:16.37 (100)
10 Omro 00:10:21.23 7 321
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 34 1150 Ethan Steffen 00:09:34.78 27
2 67 1146 Canaan Klintworth 00:10:08.49 53
3 81 1144 Aiden Chase 00:10:15.13 65
4 102 1148 Matthew Marchese 00:10:36.05 79
5 143 1145 Elijah Kafer 00:11:11.69 97
6 167 1149 Drew Stadler 00:11:35.42 (107)
7 253 1147 Rohan Lang 00:15:01.46 (136)
11 Oconto Falls 00:10:20.73 1 325
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 57 1113 Blaine Johnson 00:09:57.84 47
2 68 1118 Joel Posusta 00:10:08.73 54
3 90 1115 Keenan Kwiatkowski 00:10:29.16 72
4 95 1119 Lucas Vanhulle 00:10:32.53 74
5 100 1116 Anton Nicholson 00:10:35.41 78
6 122 1112 Grayson Hill 00:10:50.02 (88)
7 185 1114 Derek Johnson 00:12:02.36 (117)
12 Little Chute 00:10:25.62 6 332
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Boys MS - All Schools

1 33 706 Greyson Pingel 00:09:34.42 26
2 50 707 Caleb Roe 00:09:47.17 42
3 88 705 Willlson 00:10:22.65 71
4 103 708 Riley Stein 00:10:36.84 80
5 177 709  Eli Zemlock 00:11:47.03 113
6 180 703  Lincoln Blaser 00:11:50.63 (115)
13 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:10:27.47 6 340
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 804  Philip Melso 00:08:43.67 4
2 44 801 Gabriel Farmer 00:09:44.12 37
3 128 802 Jacob Fischer 00:10:56.81 91
4 142 807  William Wagner 00:11:10.02 96
5 175 803 Caleb Holper 00:11:42.76 112
6 202 805  Owen Sukowaty 00:12:27.51 (122)
14 New Holstein 00:10:31.94 7 343
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 907 Gustavo Hernandez 00:08:48.97 7
2 66 909  Alex Lefeber 00:10:07.66 52
3 94 911  Aaron Meyer 00:10:31.93 73
4 161 906 Silas DeMarco 00:11:31.83 103
5 169 910  Sullivan Lefeber 00:11:39.34 108
6 212 912  Landon Weber 00:12:39.77 (124)
7 256 908  Easton Koeck 00:15:33.18 (137)
15 Howards Grove 00:10:32.63 13 356
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 587  Graham Miller 00:09:24.32 19
2 7 583  Xavier Gerold 00:10:09.83 57
3 108 579  Liam Beiersdorf 00:10:41.28 84
4 136 586  Nathan Haskett 00:11:04.48 95
5 151 593  Oliver Wesener 00:11:23.25 101
6 170 592  Levi Wesener 00:11:40.02 (109)
7 174 584  Oliver Gudex 00:11:42.70 (111)
16 Seymour 00:11:06.46 7 429
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 1287 Braxton Court 00:09:26.26 21
2 83 1285 Conner Boehnlein 00:10:16.09 67
3 164 1286 Elijah Byers 00:11:34.08 105
4 182 1288 Ethan Griesbachsmith 00:11:53.59 116
5 197 1284 Dominic Biagini 00:12:22.26 120
6 210 1290 Callen Stoffel 00:12:38.19 (123)
7 270 1289 Riley Griesbachsmith 00:19:24.87 (141)
17 Oconto 00:11:25.32 8 500
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 80 1046 Charlie Herald 00:10:14.90 64
2 155 1045 Ben Herald 00:11:26.50 102
3 165 1043 Carston Bostedt 00:11:34.22 106
4 171 1047 Alex McFadden 00:11:41.25 110
5 189 1044 Weston Hebert 00:12:09.73 118
6 258 1050 Jaxon Weigelt 00:15:36.57 (138)
7 260 1048 Liam Olson 00:15:40.46 (139)
18 Hilbert 00:11:55.80 8 516
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

XM Timing

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:39:47 PM

Page: 4 of 11



Boys MS - All Schools

1 58 564 Carsten Pohjola 00:09:58.17 48
2 127 566  Blaine Schmitting 00:10:56.14 90
3 198 561 Lucas Christ 00:12:22.52 121
4 225 568 Jax Thomas 00:12:58.28 127
5 235 569 Nolan Weber 00:13:23.90 130
6 243 562  Miles Hernke 00:13:51.94 (132)
7 266 563  Austin Loose 00:16:49.02 (140)
19 Chilton 00:11:43.41 5 531
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 109 297 Jack Vernon 00:10:41.89 85
2 135 293  Grant Lisowe 00:11:04.07 94
3 162 296 Ryker Van Rooy 00:11:32.08 104
4 193 294  Fletcher Popp 00:12:12.01 119
5 232 295 Liam Schneider 00:13:06.98 129
20 Gibraltar 00:12:04.23 9 535
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 96 538 Mylo Sherman 00:10:33.14 75
2 97 536 Gabe Reina 00:10:33.60 76
3 214 540 Evan Ward 00:12:43.72 125
4 231 544  Erik Wolfe 00:13:06.32 128
5 236 542  Griffin Weisgerber 00:13:24.37 131
6 251 535  Max Elliott 00:14:52.55 (135)
7 271 537  Nolan Rice 00:21:03.47 (142)
21 Roncalli 00:12:08.27 6 558
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 130 1226 Alex Perez 00:10:59.53 92
2 131 1225 Maksim Lara 00:11:00.47 93
3 179 1224 Aiden Junk 00:11:47.41 114
4 218 1227 Owen Place 00:12:49.47 126
5 246 1223 lan Anzia 00:14:04.46 133
6 248 1229 Liam Schmidt 00:14:12.44 (134)

XM Timing
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Boys MS - All Schools

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing

Score Bib# Name
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

(33
34
35

(36)
37

38
39
40
LY
42
43

687
308
1174
693
804
414
1507
907
312
685
938
853
1489
1363
854
424
852
423
1499
934
1438
587
936
1287
438
1393
21
1439
1210
628
412
1570
706
1150
205
1508
1511
774
1580
420
856
1568
1492
801
1361
208
865
930
310
707
683

Austin Helms
Ezra Nowak
Brayden Lepinski
Owen Pacovsky
Philip Melso
Quintin Biese
Hugh Mathews
Gustavo Hernandez
Asher Thomas
Maddix Arenz
Levi Rodriguez
Evan Dell
Lincoln Crabb
Reese Sund

Levi Eells
Sawyer Hansen
Ethan Dell
Broderik (Brody) Hansen
Carson Kennedy
Jacob Lyons
Atticus Haus
Graham Miller
Ezekiel Moser
Braxton Court
Dylan Vokracka
Norbert Cross
Clay Wanta
Deacon Haus

lan Schwahn
Blake Martin
Brayden Abendroth
Tucker Goff
Greyson Pingel
Ethan Steffen
Owen Horn
Zachary Natzke
Jack Pingel
Jacob Romdenne
Brendan Streeter
Brady Deterville
Kaiden Mott
Logan Backus
Mateo Escamilla solorio
Gabriel Farmer
Ashton Bouche
Logan Schmidt
Grayson Swetlik
Truitt Haller
Nolan Rosner
Caleb Roe

Cash Achter

Class Chip Time
7th 00:08:18.78
8th 00:08:19.13
8th 00:08:30.97
8th 00:08:40.83
7th 00:08:43.67
6th 00:08:44.28
8th 00:08:48.66
7th 00:08:48.97
8th 00:08:56.65
5th 00:08:59.13

K 00:09:05.71
8th 00:09:08.11
8th 00:09:09.03
8th 00:09:09.33
8th 00:09:10.95
6th 00:09:13.03
7th 00:09:15.51
8th 00:09:15.66
7th 00:09:18.17
7th 00:09:21.78
8th 00:09:22.11
8th 00:09:24.32
8th 00:09:24.35
7th 00:09:26.26
8th 00:09:26.49
7th 00:09:26.89
7th 00:09:28.02
8th 00:09:28.19
7th 00:09:29.52
8th 00:09:29.86
7th 00:09:31.20
7th 00:09:32.89
8th 00:09:34.42
7th 00:09:34.78
8th 00:09:37.13
8th 00:09:37.77
7th 00:09:40.03
7th 00:09:40.29
8th 00:09:41.74
7th 00:09:42.64
8th 00:09:43.44
7th 00:09:43.61
8th 00:09:43.93
6th 00:09:44.12
8th 00:09:44.54
8th 00:09:45.89
8th 00:09:46.33
7th 00:09:46.71
6th 00:09:46.99
6th 00:09:47.17
7th 00:09:48.42
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Team
Kiel
Coleman

Peshtigo

Kiel

Manitowoc Lutheran
De Pere

West De Pere

New Holstein
Coleman

Kiel

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Mishicot

West De Pere
Southern Door
Mishicot

De Pere

Mishicot

De Pere

West De Pere
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Howards Grove
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Seymour

De Pere

St. John Bosco Catholic
Bay View

Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Reedsville

Kewaunee

De Pere

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Little Chute

Omro

Bay View

West De Pere

West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Wilson (Manitowoc)
De Pere

Mishicot

Wilson (Manitowoc)
West De Pere
Manitowoc Lutheran
Southern Door

Bay View

Mishicot

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Coleman

Little Chute

Kiel
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

XM Timing

(44)

45
46

a7
48
(49)

(55)
(56)
57
58
59
(60)
(61)
(62)

63
64
65
66
67

68
69

(70)
71

72

73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80

(87)

419
437
1577
697
429
1113
564
686
771
428
1362
933
1440
630
909
1146
1118
690
941
583
1581
204
928
1582
855
627
927
768
1046
1144
770
1285
689
309
311
1579
705
418
1115
698
925
104
911
1119
538
536
776
1606
1116
696
1148
708
1245
1503

Matthew Derenne
Charlie Smith
Bentley Popp
Joshua Uselding
Kamren Lemerond
Blaine Johnson
Carsten Pohjola
Decker Heeler
Bryce Mieziva
Zander Lambrecht
Joe Olson

Andrew Lyons
Sean Miller
Jayden Reckelberg
Alex Lefeber
Canaan Klintworth
Joel Posusta
Jacob Marin Metko
Levi VandenAvond
Xavier Gerold
Loic Stryzewski
Liam Diederich
Monty Coldagelli
Wyatt Van Kauwenberg
Lewis Kamien
Bryson Fenendael
Garett Brochtrup
Lincoln Brolin
Charlie Herald
Aiden Chase
Almerik Horst
Conner Boehnlein
Easton Karls
Landon Pusick
Samuel Rosner
Gavin Schmitz
Will Ison

Owen Carviou
Keenan Kwiatkowski
Kai Vander Meer
Dane Albaugh
Abel DeMeuse
Aaron Meyer
Lucas Vanhulle
Mylo Sherman
Gabe Reina

Kyle Tassoul
Patrick Bullard
Anton Nicholson
Doc Tillman
Matthew Marchese
Riley Stein

Ryder Ortmayer
Tiesen Lechnir

Boys MS - All Schools

5th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
5th
8th
8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
7th
8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
5th
7th
8th
6th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
5th
6th
6th
7th
6th
8th
6th
7th
7th
6th
7th
8th
8th
6th
6th
6th
6th
5th
8th
6th
7th
6th

00:09:52.37
00:09:53.61
00:09:55.60
00:09:56.51
00:09:57.39
00:09:57.84
00:09:58.17
00:09:58.55
00:09:58.80
00:10:01.57
00:10:02.14
00:10:03.75
00:10:05.17
00:10:05.98
00:10:07.66
00:10:08.49
00:10:08.73
00:10:09.69
00:10:09.69
00:10:09.83
00:10:11.27
00:10:11.99
00:10:12.04
00:10:12.18
00:10:12.28
00:10:12.59
00:10:12.64
00:10:13.78
00:10:14.90
00:10:15.13
00:10:15.29
00:10:16.09
00:10:18.85
00:10:20.88
00:10:21.10
00:10:21.26
00:10:22.65
00:10:27.26
00:10:29.16
00:10:29.98
00:10:29.98
00:10:31.13
00:10:31.93
00:10:32.53
00:10:33.14
00:10:33.60
00:10:33.93
00:10:34.47
00:10:35.41
00:10:35.64
00:10:36.05
00:10:36.84
00:10:37.24
00:10:37.61
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De Pere

De Pere

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Kiel

De Pere

Oconto Falls

Hilbert

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
De Pere

Southern Door
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Walker (Sturgeon Bay)
Kewaunee

New Holstein

Omro

Oconto Falls

Kiel

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Howards Grove
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Bay View

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Mishicot

Kewaunee
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Luxemburg-Casco
Oconto

Omro
Luxemburg-Casco
Seymour

Kiel

Coleman

Coleman

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Little Chute

De Pere

Oconto Falls

Kiel

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Algoma

New Holstein

Oconto Falls
Gibraltar

Gibraltar
Luxemburg-Casco
Sheboygan Christian
Oconto Falls

Kiel

Omro

Little Chute
Sevastopol

West De Pere
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

XM Timing

82
(83)

(88)

(89)

90

91

92
93

102

S © O O

209
860
579
297
1485
416
210
1574
1506
688
304
866
431
1172
1488
1176
1112
422
203
929
1498
566
802
427
1226
1225
863
1516
864
293
586
1486
1515
858
1497
931
807
1145
775
229
303
773
935
1522
1607
593
1211
1569
425
1045
306
1173
434
413

Boys MS - All Schools

Korben Sherwood 8th
Elijah Rahmlow 7th
Liam Beiersdorf 8th
Jack Vernon 8th
Isaac Burns 8th
Noah Borley 7th
Trayden Van Allen 7th
Brody Lutz 7th
Graham Mathews 6th
Keegan Herr 5th
Ethan Kaufman 6th
Owen Swetlik 6th
Ben Renkas 8th
Dominic Burns 8th
Porter Collar 5th
Nate Olson 7th
Grayson Hill 6th
Lucas Halbach 8th
Dalton Beebe 7th
JD Hall 6th
Ashton Kempen 8th
Blaine Schmitting 7th
Jacob Fischer 7th
Trysten Johnson 7th
Alex Perez 5th
Maksim Lara 8th
Jayce Reindl 7th
Jonah Shefchik 6th
Greyson Springstube 7th
Grant Lisowe 6th
Nathan Haskett 7th
Simon Burns 7th
Nathan Schneider 8th
Aiden Pietenpol 6th
Garrett Jorgensen 6th
Ephraim Kremer 8th
William Wagner 8th
Elijah Kafer 8th
Riley Salentine 7th
Parker May 7th
Caden Haulotte-Yencheske 7th
Chase Renier 6th
Dashiell Martens 7th
Maddox Vanveghel 6th
Fritz Ritt 6th
Oliver Wesener 8th
Ray Streetman 7th
Reid Baudhuin 7th
Caden Hendricks 7th
Ben Herald 7th
Mason Mongin 7th
Ethan Cook 7th
Tyler Severson 8th
Isaac Berndt 8th

00:10:38.54
00:10:39.42
00:10:41.28
00:10:41.89
00:10:42.43
00:10:42.90
00:10:43.01
00:10:43.40
00:10:43.59
00:10:45.15
00:10:45.71
00:10:45.87
00:10:46.50
00:10:47.19
00:10:49.27
00:10:49.76
00:10:50.02
00:10:51.16
00:10:52.34
00:10:52.55
00:10:52.55
00:10:56.14
00:10:56.81
00:10:58.57
00:10:59.53
00:11:00.47
00:11:01.92
00:11:02.96
00:11:03.56
00:11:04.07
00:11:04.48
00:11:07.20
00:11:07.74
00:11:08.16
00:11:08.57
00:11:09.39
00:11:10.02
00:11:11.69
00:11:11.79
00:11:13.00
00:11:13.99
00:11:16.37
00:11:17.35
00:11:19.35
00:11:21.51
00:11:23.25
00:11:24.28
00:11:24.64
00:11:25.51
00:11:26.50
00:11:26.96
00:11:27.74
00:11:28.19
00:11:31.09

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:39:47 PM

Bay View

Mishicot

Howards Grove
Chilton

West De Pere

De Pere

Bay View

Wilson (Manitowoc)
West De Pere

Kiel

Coleman

Mishicot

De Pere

Peshtigo

West De Pere
Peshtigo

Oconto Falls

De Pere

Bay View
NEWCHAA Homeschool
West De Pere
Hilbert

Manitowoc Lutheran
De Pere

Roncalli

Roncalli

Mishicot

West De Pere
Mishicot

Chilton

Howards Grove
West De Pere

West De Pere
Mishicot

West De Pere
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Manitowoc Lutheran
Omro
Luxemburg-Casco
Brillion

Coleman
Luxemburg-Casco
NEWCHAA Homeschool
West De Pere
Sheboygan Christian
Howards Grove
Reedsville

Wilson (Manitowoc)
De Pere

Oconto

Coleman

Peshtigo

De Pere

De Pere
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

XM Timing

120
121

(122)

O O O © © ©

(123)

(124)

421
906
296
230
1286
1043
940
1149
684
910
592
1047
937
1608
584
803
1576
709
432
1224
703
1209
1288
691
939
1114
436
1496
430
1044
1493
1117
1500
294
227
105
1120
1284
561
1502
1110
1514
805
1573
772
1501
580
1575
1109
1490
1290
859
912
695

Nico Garlan
Silas DeMarco
Ryker Van Rooy
Merrick Oftt
Elijah Byers
Carston Bostedt
Abe VandenAvond
Drew Stadler
Dane Arenz
Sullivan Lefeber
Levi Wesener
Alex McFadden
Patrick O'Brien
Isaiah Vanengen
Oliver Gudex
Caleb Holper
Kolten Peterson
Eli Zemlock
Brycen Roberts
Aiden Junk
Lincoln Blaser
Brian Scharenbroch
Ethan Griesbachsmith
Finnigan Murphy
Ben Thibaudeau
Derek Johnson
Ruger Slater
Aaron lon

Ben Popelars
Weston Hebert
Benton Glander
Max Pileski
Jackson Kohne
Fletcher Popp
Mateo Guevara-Derber
Pierce Schmidt
Dylan Weenig
Dominic Biagini
Lucas Christ
Landon Krahn
Ayden Cassel
Lukas Schabo
Owen Sukowaty
Ethan Lallensack
Bode Peters
Edison Kraft
Samuel Blaha
Ronin Ordiway
Brody Amos
Camden Dear
Callen Stoffel
Grifin Pietenpol
Landon Weber
Charlie Schaefer

Boys MS - All Schools

7th
6th
5th
7th
7th
7th
6th
8th
5th
7th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
6th
5th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
5th
8th
5th
5th
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
6th
5th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
5th
8th
6th
6th
5th

00:11:31.53
00:11:31.83
00:11:32.08
00:11:33.61
00:11:34.08
00:11:34.22
00:11:35.07
00:11:35.42
00:11:35.58
00:11:39.34
00:11:40.02
00:11:41.25
00:11:41.57
00:11:42.12
00:11:42.70
00:11:42.76
00:11:45.97
00:11:47.03
00:11:47.27
00:11:47.41
00:11:50.63
00:11:52.30
00:11:53.59
00:11:54.07
00:12:00.80
00:12:02.36
00:12:06.60
00:12:07.61
00:12:08.96
00:12:09.73
00:12:09.73
00:12:10.76
00:12:11.01
00:12:12.01
00:12:13.19
00:12:15.49
00:12:17.77
00:12:22.26
00:12:22.52
00:12:24.21
00:12:25.72
00:12:26.71
00:12:27.51
00:12:28.51
00:12:28.84
00:12:28.90
00:12:33.98
00:12:36.60
00:12:37.70
00:12:37.81
00:12:38.19
00:12:39.31
00:12:39.77
00:12:42.44

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:39:47 PM

De Pere

New Holstein
Chilton

Brillion

Seymour

Oconto

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Omro

Kiel

New Holstein
Howards Grove
Oconto

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Sheboygan Christian
Howards Grove
Manitowoc Lutheran
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Little Chute

De Pere

Roncalli

Little Chute
Reedsville
Seymour

Kiel

NEWCHAA Homeschool
Oconto Falls

De Pere

West De Pere

De Pere

Oconto

West De Pere
Oconto Falls

West De Pere
Chilton

Brillion

Algoma

Oconto Falls
Seymour

Hilbert

West De Pere
Oconto Falls

West De Pere
Manitowoc Lutheran
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Howards Grove
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Oconto Falls

West De Pere
Seymour

Mishicot

New Holstein

Kiel
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

XM Timing

125

126

QO O O © © ©

127

SO O © © O

128
129

130

540
313
1583
206
1227
692
1523
682
585
1584
862
568
1513
581
926
417
1494
544
295
694
1510
569
542
228
1524
851
307
415
769
562
433
1585
1223
435
1229
1246
1517
535
932
1147
1520
591
908
1487
1050
1519
1048
1049
629
1509
1512
1504
563
589

Boys MS - All Schools

Evan Ward 7th
Axel Thomas 6th
Palmer Weyenberg 7th
Archie Hovden 7th
Owen Place 5th
Owen Murray 5th
Wyatt Venhuizen 8th
Ben Achter 5th
Isaac Haskett 5th
Ben Woller 7th
Owen Rahmlow 8th
Jax Thomas 5th
Adam Rattray 6th
Spencer Cassity 6th
Bruce Ashmore 7th
Isaac Busick 7th
Brayden Hentges 7th
Erik Wolfe 7th
Liam Schneider 5th
Gage Reiss 7th
Tyson Orban 7th
Nolan Weber 7th
Griffin Weisgerber 6th
Hayden Horst 6th
Ronald Widi 8th
Tryston DeGarmo 6th
Benson Mursau 6th
Grayson Blessing 8th
Brenden Delisle 7th
Miles Hernke 6th
Paul Sawyer 7th
Andrew Yoder 7th
lan Anzia 5th
Carter Skinner-Steinagel 7th
Liam Schmidt 8th
Will Ortmayer 7th
Austin Slusarek 7th
Max Elliott 7th
Major Laakso 8th
Rohan Lang 6th
Wyatt Sorenson 8th
Harrison Stuckmann 7th
Easton Koeck 7th
Maverick Charbonneau 6th
Jaxon Weigelt 7th
Ari Soderdahl 6th
Liam Olson 6th
Oliver Trepanier 5th
Epifanio Morales-Hernandez 7th
Roman Nelson 8th
Mason Platz 5th
Reeyan chowdary Maddipatla 5th
Austin Loose 7th
Lane Peterson 5th

00:12:43.72
00:12:45.48
00:12:46.19
00:12:47.16
00:12:49.47
00:12:50.38
00:12:52.66
00:12:54.07
00:12:56.88
00:12:57.65
00:12:57.99
00:12:58.28
00:13:01.31
00:13:01.83
00:13:02.81
00:13:03.90
00:13:05.48
00:13:06.32
00:13:06.98
00:13:08.23
00:13:17.55
00:13:23.90
00:13:24.37
00:13:24.91
00:13:25.54
00:13:33.93
00:13:37.62
00:13:42.06
00:13:48.40
00:13:51.94
00:13:54.23
00:14:00.15
00:14:04.46
00:14:07.53
00:14:12.44
00:14:21.43
00:14:36.08
00:14:52.55
00:15:00.99
00:15:01.46
00:15:22.88
00:15:30.38
00:15:33.18
00:15:35.18
00:15:36.57
00:15:38.14
00:15:40.46
00:15:46.92
00:15:51.58
00:16:07.52
00:16:22.18
00:16:23.86
00:16:49.02
00:17:49.27

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:39:47 PM

Gibraltar
Coleman

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Bay View
Roncalli

Kiel

West De Pere
Kiel

Howards Grove
Wilson (Manitowoc)
Mishicot

Hilbert

West De Pere
Howards Grove
NEWCHAA Homeschool
De Pere

West De Pere
Gibraltar

Chilton

Kiel

West De Pere
Hilbert

Gibraltar

Brillion

West De Pere
Mishicot

Coleman

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Hilbert

De Pere

Wilson (Manitowoc)
Roncalli

De Pere

Roncalli
Sevastopol

West De Pere
Gibraltar
NEWCHAA Homeschool
Omro

West De Pere
Howards Grove
New Holstein
West De Pere
Oconto

West De Pere
Oconto

Oconto
Kewaunee

West De Pere
West De Pere
West De Pere
Hilbert

Howards Grove
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268
269
270
271
272
273

XM Timing

0 590
0 567
(141) 1289
(142) 537
0 541
0 539

Ryer Rognerud
Blaine Spetta

Riley Griesbachsmith
Nolan Rice

Mason Warner

Benji Tizapa

Boys MS - All Schools

5th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th

00:18:06.72
00:18:15.47
00:19:24.87
00:21:03.47
00:21:08.52
00:25:14.19

Printed: 9/26/2024 4:39:47 PM

Howards Grove
Hilbert
Seymour
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
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